
IP IP 
6565

1 x LED1 x LED

20 W

2299 lm

115 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2299 lm

20 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

20 W

2317 lm

116 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2317 lm

20 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

20 W

2332 lm

117 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2332 lm

20 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Product data sheet
POLE MOUNTED LUNINAIRE VARESE 3000K
10.12220.0VXXX
HESS

Convex luminaire canopy made of aluminium. Luminaire enclosure made of PMMA, clear. Diameter 200mm. Cylindrical luminaire body made

of cast aluminium, elegantly tapering towards the pole. Holder for poles with 76.1 mm. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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1 x LED1 x LED

20 W

2368 lm

118 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2368 lm

20 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

28 W

3072 lm

110 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

3072 lm

28 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

28 W

3082 lm

110 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

3082 lm

28 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

28 W

3147 lm

112 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

3147 lm

28 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

28 W

3102 lm

111 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

3102 lm

28 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power
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1 x LED1 x LED

28 W

3057 lm

109 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

3057 lm

28 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

20 W

2310 lm

116 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

2310 lm

20 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 7.95 in

Width: 7.95 in

Height: 33.06 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 20-28 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 65
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