Product data sheet

POLE MOUNTED LUNINAIRE VARESE 3000K 10.12220.0VXXX

HESS







Convex luminaire canopy made of aluminium. Luminaire enclosure made of PMMA, clear. Diameter 200mm. Cylindrical luminaire body made of cast aluminium, elegantly tapering towards the pole. Holder for poles with 76.1 mm.

Light output 1



I X LED	
Nominal lamp power	20 W
Lamp flux	2299 lm
Luminous efficacy	115 lm/W
CCT	3000 k
CRI	80

L	LOR	100%
٦	otal flux	2299 lm
٦	otal power	20 W



I X LED	
Nominal lamp power	20 W
Lamp flux	2317 lm
Luminous efficacy	116 lm/W
CCT	3000 K
CRI	80
	3000 K 80

1 V I ED

LOR	100%
Total flux	2317 lm
Total power	20 W



1 x LED			
Nominal lamp power	20 W	LOR	100%
Lamp flux	2332 lm	Total flux	2332 lm
Luminous efficacy	117 lm/W	Total power	20 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	80		



1 x LED

Nominal lamp power	20 W	LOR	100%
Lamp flux	2368 lm	Total flux	2368 lm
Luminous efficacy	118 lm/W	Total power	20 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	80		



1 x LED

I X LLD			
Nominal lamp power	28 W	LOR	100%
Lamp flux	3072 lm	Total flux	3072 lm
Luminous efficacy	110 lm/W	Total power	28 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	80		



1 x LED

Nominal lamp power	28 W	LOR	100%
Lamp flux	3082 lm	Total flux	3082 lm
Luminous efficacy	110 lm/W	Total power	28 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	80		



1 x LED

I X LLD			
Nominal lamp power	28 W	LOR	100%
Lamp flux	3147 lm	Total flux	3147 lm
Luminous efficacy	112 lm/W	Total power	28 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	80		



1 x LED

Nominal lamp power	28 W	LOR	100%
Lamp flux	3102 lm	Total flux	3102 lm
Luminous efficacy	111 lm/W	Total power	28 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	80		



1 x LED

Nominal lamp power	28 W	LOR	100%
Lamp flux	3057 lm	Total flux	3057 lm
Luminous efficacy	109 lm/W	Total power	28 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	80		



1 x LED

Nominal lamp power	20 W	LOR	100%
Lamp flux	2310 lm	Total flux	2310 lm
Luminous efficacy	116 lm/W	Total power	20 W
CCT	3000 K		
CRI	80		

Mounting mode

Pole top mounted

Shape and measurements

Length: 7.95 in Width: 7.95 in Height: 33.06 in

Adjustability

Fixed

Electric

System power: 20-28 W

Protection

IP: 65